
Ramadan Date Day Fajr Fajr Salat Duhr Asr Asr Salat Maghrib Isha Isha Salat
Salat 1:10 PM 10 Mins After Sunset

1 February 18 Wed 5:24 5:45 12:07 3:58 4:30 5:38 6:48 7:30

2 February 19 Thu 5:23 5:45 12:07 4:00 4:30 5:40 6:48 7:30

3 February 20 Fri 5:21 5:45 12:05 4:00 4:30 5:40 6:49 7:30

4 February 21 Sat 5:20 5:45 12:05 4:02 4:30 5:41 6:49 7:30

5 February 22 Sun 5:19 5:45 12:05 4:03 4:30 5:41 6:51 7:30

6 February 23 Mon 5:18 5:45 12:05 4:03 4:30 5:42 6:52 7:30

7 February 24 Tue 5:17 5:45 12:05 4:03 4:30 5:44 6:52 7:30

8 February 25 Wed 5:15 5:45 12:05 4:04 4:30 5:45 6:52 7:30

9 February 26 Thu 5:15 5:45 12:05 4:06 4:30 5:45 6:55 7:30

10 February 27 Fri 5:14 5:45 12:05 4:06 4:30 5:47 6:55 7:30

11 February 28 Sat 5:13 5:45 12:05 4:07 4:30 5:47 6:56 7:30

12 March 1 Sun 5:12 5:45 12:05 4:07 4:30 5:48 6:56 7:30

13 March 2 Mon 5:11 5:45 12:05 4:07 4:30 5:48 6:57 7:30

14 March 3 Tue 5:09 5:45 12:05 4:08 4:30 5:49 6:59 7:30

15 March 4 Wed 5:08 5:45 12:03 4:10 4:30 5:51 6:59 7:30

16 March 5 Thu 5:06 5:45 12:03 4:10 4:30 5:52 7:00 7:30

17 March 6 Fri 5:05 5:45 12:03 4:11 4:30 5:52 7:00 7:30

18 March 7 Sat 5:03 5:45 12:03 4:11 4:30 5:52 7:02 7:30

19 March 8 Sun 6:02 6:30 1:03 5:11 5:30 6:53 8:03 8:30

20 March 9 Mon 6:01 6:30 1:03 5:12 5:30 6:55 8:03 8:30

21 March 10 Tue 6:00 6:30 1:03 5:14 5:30 6:56 8:03 8:30

22 March 11 Wed 5:59 6:30 1:03 5:14 5:30 6:56 8:04 8:30

23 March 12 Thu 5:58 6:30 1:01 5:15 5:30 6:56 8:06 8:30

24 March 13 Fri 5:56 6:30 1:01 5:15 5:30 6:57 8:07 8:30

25 March 14 Sat 5:55 6:30 1:01 5:15 5:30 6:59 8:07 8:30

26 March 15 Sun 5:54 6:30 1:01 5:17 5:30 7:00 8:07 8:30

27 March 16 Mon 5:51 6:30 1:01 5:17 5:30 7:00 8:08 8:30

28 March 17 Tue 5:50 6:30 1:01 5:18 5:30 7:00 8:10 8:30

29 March 18 Wed 5:48 6:30 1:01 5:18 5:30 7:02 8:11 8:30

30 March 19 Thu 5:47 6:30 1:00 5:18 5:30 7:03 8:11 8:30

15030 Fairgrove Avenue, La Puente, CA 91744

Al Bayaan Islamic Center
Ramadan 2026/1447 Prayer Timings

Jummuah Prayer 1:10 PM | Taraweeh 10 Mins After Isha

Dua For Breaking Fast
"Dhahaba Ath-Thama Wa 'btalat Al - ' uruq Wa Thabata Al-ajr Insha-Allah"

The Thirst Is Gone, The Veins Are Moistened And The Reward Is Certain If Allah Wills

Spreading Knowledge Throughout Southern California
Email: Info@AlBayaan.com  |  Phone: 626-531-1111


